DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
August, 2021 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP3063/D
1.5 A, Step-Up/Down/
Inverting Switching

Figure 31. C3 values can be selected between 2.2 nF and
6.8 nF and R4 can be from 10 � to 22 �.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NCP3063PG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCP3063BPG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCP3063BMNTXG DFN−8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP3063DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP3063BDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP3063MNTXG DFN−8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCV3063PG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)